■ Alarm/Shutdown for 32 or 64 N.O. or N.C. Sensors
■ Operating Sequence Selection
■ Field Adjustable Sensor Nomenclature
■ Selectable Sensor Lockouts Class A, B, C or P
■ Built-In Tachometer/Overspeed Function
■ RS232 or RS485 Modbus RTU Communications
■ Two Start/Run Timers and Elapsed Time Meter
■ CSA Certified or NRTL Approved for Use in

6-3/4 in. (171 mm)
clearance for plug
Mounting
Clamp
7 in.
(178 mm)
3-1/32 in.
(77 mm)
Terminal Block
Power Supply
Module Side View Back View
DimensionsHow to Order
To order the Series 1501 system specify the model number for each
individual component and accessory:
Specify: To Order:
S1501H-32-2 Head with RS232 port for 32 sensors.
S1501H-64-2 Head with RS232 port for 64 sensors.
S1501H-32-4 Head with RS485 port for 32 sensors.
S1501H-64-4 Head with RS485 port for 64 sensors.
S1501CH-32-2 Head w/custom* program, RS232 port, 32 sensors.
S1501CH-64-2 Head w/custom* program, RS232 port, 64 sensors.
S1501CH-32-4 Head w/custom* program, RS485 port, 32 sensors.
S1501CH-64-4 Head w/custom* program, RS485 port, 64 sensors.
S1501CC48 Communications Cable Assembly, 48 in. (1.2 m) long.
S1500TB32 Terminal Block only**
S1500CA36 Ribbon Cable Assembly**
S1501PS-120 120 VAC, 12 or 24 VDC Power Supply.
Accessories:
S1501PCA72 Power and Control Cable Assembly, 72 in. (1.8 m) long.
S1501PS-120-E Power Supply with 90° Conduit Elbow fitting.
S1501PS-120-LC Power Supply Less Case.
* Specify program number or contact Murphy for available programs listings.
** Two required for 64 sensor models.
Approximate Shipping Weights
Complete Series 1501 System: 28 lb. (12.7 kg).
S1501H-32-2; S1501H-64-2; S1501H-32-4; S1501H-64-4; S1501CH-32-2;
S1501CH-64-2; S1501CH-32-4; S1501CH-64-4: 2 lb. (0.907 kg).
S1500TB32: 2 lb. (0.907 kg).
S1500CA36; S1501CC48; S1501PCA72: 2 lb. (0.907 kg).
S1501PS-120-LC: 3 lb. (1.36 kg).
S1501PS-120 and S1501PS-120-E: 22 lb. (9.98 kg).
Approximate Shipping Dimensions
Complete Series 1501 System: 20 x 14 x 12-1/2 in. (508 x 356 x 318 mm).
S1501H-32-2; S1501H-64-2; S1501H-32-4; S1501H-64-4; S1501CH-32-2;
S1501CH-64-2; S1501CH-32-4; S1501CH-64-4: 6 x 6 x 6 in. (152 x 152 x 152 mm).
S1500TB32: 12 x 7 x 4 in. (305 x 178 x 102 mm).
S1500CA36; S1501CC48; S1501PCA72: 6 x 6 x 6 in. (152 x 152 x 152 mm).
S1501PS-120-LC: 12 x 7 x 4 in. (305 x 178 x 102 mm).
S1501PS-120 and S1501PS-120-E: 17 x 10 x 9-3/4 in. (431 x 254 x 248 mm).
Warranty
A limited warranty on materials and workmanship is given with this FW Murphy
product. A copy of the warranty may be viewed or printed by going to